
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

1 4257 Lucas Judes Baracy M 24 PRE 00:13:52 00:13:48 ATLETISMO GAUCHO  WICKBOLD 
BRASIL

2 4322 Esdras  Motta M 25 PRE 00:13:53 00:13:49 INSTITUTO GAUCHO DE 
ATLETISMO

3 4271 Anderson da Silva Rodrigues M 31 PRE 00:13:54 00:13:49 AZ RUNNERS

4 4654 Mauricio Munhoz Coelho M 18 PRE 00:14:10 00:14:08 NIGHT RUNNERS GRAVATAI

5 4677 Andrey Netto Ferreira M 22 PRE 00:14:12 00:14:12

6 4170 Daniel Batista Abel M 30 00:14:33 00:14:32

7 4213 Diogo Bolsoni de Souza M 21 00:14:46 00:14:36 2 ESFHEP-PA

8 4303 Fredi dos Santos Bento M 34 00:14:41 00:14:41 BORRACHOS RUNNERS

9 4347 Thomas Antunes Correa M 46 00:14:56 00:14:56 LBM ULTRA

10 4475 William Alves de Pereira M 36 00:15:15 00:15:13 GO RUN ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

11 4699 Igor Kaliel Ribeiro de Souza M 20 00:15:20 00:15:20 HARMONY SAÚDE

12 4638 Guilherme Fioravanti Fialho M 39 00:15:45 00:15:31

13 4532 Eduardo dos Santos Wollenhaupt M 27 00:16:04 00:15:35

14 4674 Felipe Araujo Rodrigues M 22 00:15:39 00:15:37 GUAIBA RUNNER

15 4685 Eduardo Levinski Neto M 22 00:15:44 00:15:37

16 4209 Ronaldo Simon Machado M 41 00:15:46 00:15:38 RE9

17 4446 Peterson da Silva Anderson M 37 00:15:42 00:15:42

18 4245 Jones Coelho Ferreira M 37 00:15:42 00:15:42

19 4019 Luciano Ricardo Amaral Couto M 51 00:15:43 00:15:43 VEDASUL

20 4340 Vinicius Ferreira dos Santos M 35 00:15:46 00:15:46

21 4208 Diones Borges Silva M 37 00:15:58 00:15:53

22 4666 Kelvis Araujo Silva M 31 00:15:58 00:15:54 CPCHQ

23 4509 Lucas Oliveira Arruda M 19 00:16:01 00:15:57

24 4290 Fernando Montanha Nunes M 41 00:16:25 00:15:59 CPCHOQ

25 4006 Thiago Pinto Torres M 38 00:16:04 00:16:04 EQUIPECPCHQ

26 4125 Joao Victor Brito da Silva M 20 00:16:06 00:16:06

27 4632 Iorran Maia de Oliveira M 23 00:16:36 00:16:11 RUNING FOR JESUS

28 4525 Thaina Goncalves Boeira M 28 00:16:54 00:16:17

29 4065 Leandro Fonseca M 38 00:16:30 00:16:18 ZERO QUARENTA

30 4628 Gerson Prade M 56 00:16:27 00:16:23 EQUIPE HUDSON TEIXEIRA DE 
GAROPABA

31 4042 Gabriel Melo Pfeifer M 32 00:16:26 00:16:23 RCRRUN

32 4012 Claiton Rogerio Martins da Silva M 57 00:16:24 00:16:24

33 4234 Carlos Eduardo Paire Camargo M 20 00:16:39 00:16:24 3 B SUP

34 4130 Paulo Rogerio Dias Couto M 46 00:16:28 00:16:25 GENTIL GOULARTE

35 4364 Lucas Soares dos Santos Ramos M 24 00:16:39 00:16:30 GRO RUNNERS

36 4039 Matheus Dornelles Aires M 23 00:16:32 00:16:31 DB RUNNERS

37 4142 William Dias Garcia M 37 00:16:38 00:16:32 ACELERADOS RUNNING

38 4318 Guilherme Batista Fagundes M 25 00:16:45 00:16:33
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39 4281 Jhonatan Ribeiro M 24 00:16:50 00:16:33

40 4695 Adriano Henrique Coromberque Camargo M 33 00:16:52 00:16:38 TCRUN

41 4487 Estevan Manoel Avila Carvalho M 38 00:16:46 00:16:46 PICARELLI

42 4614 Leonardo Luiz Paz Venancio M 32 00:16:56 00:16:47 QG DA ENDORFINA

43 4661 Coraldino Fernandes M 38 00:16:48 00:16:47 OSORIO

44 4155 Alcides dos Santos Barros M 53 00:16:51 00:16:50 ALEGRETE

45 4121 Julio Cezar Zeferino Rodrigues M 39 00:16:56 00:16:51 QG DA ENDORFINA

46 4304 Eric Tessaro M 26 00:17:30 00:16:51

47 4504 Luis Carlos Pessano Costa M 26 00:17:23 00:16:52

48 4005 Fabiano Souza Bardalho M 49 00:16:58 00:16:55

49 4671 Diego Paz M 38 00:17:17 00:17:05 AGUIAS RUNNER

50 4634 Tiago Goncalves Soares M 30 00:17:46 00:17:07

51 4367 Ricardo de Medeiros Silveira M 29 00:17:50 00:17:12 PERKOV

52 4148 Leonardo  Fortes Passos M 33 00:17:18 00:17:15 MOVECOOP

53 4409 Mauricio Guterres Cepa M 34 00:17:26 00:17:15 CAVERNA RUN

54 4047 Marcos Vinicius do Prado M 23 00:17:17 00:17:17

55 4610 Adriel Dorneles da Silva M 26 00:17:27 00:17:17

56 4481 Valdoir Soares dos Santos M 27 00:18:29 00:17:22

57 4466 Felipe Molina Rodrigues M 18 00:17:31 00:17:28

58 4176 Lucio Girardi M 39 00:17:42 00:17:29

59 4459 Leandro Oliveira Marques M 41 00:18:32 00:17:40

60 4128 Victor Moreira Santana M 34 00:18:07 00:17:41 CPCHQ

61 4247 Fabricio dos Santos Araujo M 23 00:19:30 00:17:44

62 4434 Rian de Souza Oliveira M 24 00:18:08 00:17:45

63 4341 Diovane Alexandre Brito da Silva M 51 00:17:54 00:17:49

64 4057 Maciel Seidler M 44 00:17:55 00:17:49 LAR DA CACHORRADA

65 4086 Evandro Brum M 30 00:18:03 00:17:58

66 4464 Everton Hubner Leite M 41 00:18:14 00:18:01

67 4540 Vinicius Telles Ferreira de Lima M 27 00:18:38 00:18:03

68 4342 Eder Andre Hilbig M 47 00:18:30 00:18:03 GENTIL GOULARTE

69 4077 Joao Paulo Delfino de Jesus M 23 00:18:47 00:18:03

70 4535 Vitor Gabriel Santos Martins M 26 00:20:02 00:18:08

71 4425 Filipe de Castro Marques M 26 00:18:15 00:18:09

72 4332 Renan Lamera M 41 00:19:01 00:18:09

73 4396 Thales Vinicius Correa de Lima M 37 00:18:36 00:18:17

74 4160 Luiz Henrique Almeida Bidel M 40 00:18:20 00:18:18 CPCHQ

75 4061 Vicenzo da Rosa Mocellin M 17 00:18:40 00:18:19 SOGIPA

76 4098 Henrique Deivid Camilo de Almeida M 21 00:18:22 00:18:22 DBRUNNERS
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77 4198 Lucas Veiga dos Santos M 31 00:18:29 00:18:23 3BPCHQ

78 4624 Marcos Carvalho Neto M 19 00:18:23 00:18:23 STAY HARD

79 4083 Moises Antonio da Silva M 32 00:18:37 00:18:25 357 SUPLEMENTOS SAO 
LEOPOLDO

80 4190 Jeferson Rodrigues Barbosa M 33 00:18:42 00:18:27

81 4050 Renato Bayer M 37 00:19:55 00:18:30 JUBATUS

82 4309 Daniel da Silva Oliveira M 39 00:18:41 00:18:32 GUAIBA RUNNERS

83 4363 Joao Lucas de Barros Ribeiro M 34 00:19:02 00:18:36

84 4084 Pedro  Renato Faller M 66 00:18:41 00:18:38

85 4593 Arthur Gomes da Silveira M 22 00:18:52 00:18:42

86 4112 Eduardo Higino Verle M 55 00:20:12 00:18:45 PROJETO LADISLAU

87 4187 Luan da Silva Reis M 33 00:20:59 00:18:48

88 4022 Alexsandro Moraes de Souza M 50 00:18:51 00:18:51 STIMEPA

89 4129 Kauan Machado Lutz M 19 00:19:15 00:18:54

90 4444 Wagner Jorge Vieira Goulart M 42 00:19:33 00:18:56 CPCHQ

91 4618 Pedro Henrique Santos Soares M 15 00:19:02 00:19:00

92 4513 Acacio Melo da Silva Neto M 33 00:19:51 00:19:00 CPCHOQ

93 4246 Soni Francisco Riella de Lima M 27 00:19:32 00:19:01

94 4230 Erick Santos da Silva M 25 00:20:26 00:19:04

95 4082 Samuel Jose Mendes dos Santos M 41 00:19:32 00:19:10 GEWINNER

96 4330 Diego Rodrigo Lohmann M 36 00:20:17 00:19:17

97 4062 Alessandro Mocellin M 54 00:19:41 00:19:19 SOGIPA

98 4285 Alex Sandro de Oliveira M 50 00:19:48 00:19:21 AZRUNNERS

99 4482 Ricardo Machado da Silva M 36 00:19:26 00:19:23 CPCHQ

100 4323 Lucas Lhulier da Silva M 42 00:20:12 00:19:24

101 4533 Claudio da Silva M 55 00:19:52 00:19:32 ELITE RUNNERS

102 4075 Enio Jose Albuquerque M 65 00:19:44 00:19:35 SEM LIMITES

103 4306 Adeildo Moura M 54 00:19:45 00:19:35

104 4368 Victor Brum Brandao M 27 00:20:52 00:19:36

105 4327 Everton Luiz Grapski M 31 00:20:25 00:19:40

106 4056 Mauricio Jaeger Margoni M 47 00:19:50 00:19:41

107 4339 Mauricio de Avila Marinho M 33 00:20:31 00:19:42

108 4621 Luciano B Carrasco M 54 00:20:55 00:19:44 OLIVEIRA ATHLETICS

109 4302 Vitor Rocha Zanatta da Silva M 25 00:20:49 00:19:45

110 4017 Fabricio Martins da Silva M 26 00:20:12 00:19:47

111 4215 Daniel Falcao dos Santos M 29 00:20:33 00:19:48

112 4609 Frederico Dalenogare Feliu M 17 00:20:50 00:19:49 COLÉGIO TIRADENTES

113 4477 Cristhian Garcia Garibaldi da Silva M 29 00:21:17 00:19:51

114 4647 Patriqui Noroefé Rodrigues M 42 00:20:43 00:19:52
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115 4615 Jetro Fabiano da Silva M 21 00:20:13 00:19:54

116 4675 Joao Vitor Fardin M 24 00:21:05 00:19:55

117 4393 Patrick Anjos da Silva M 33 00:21:09 00:19:56

118 4020 Welerson Penha Couto M 25 00:20:06 00:19:57 VEDASUL

119 4023 Renan Weimar Dutra M 22 00:21:39 00:20:00

120 4269 Guilherme Borges M 18 00:20:21 00:20:02

121 4590 Lucas Micael Trindade Schuck M 24 00:20:35 00:20:05

122 4478 Luis Magnario M 38 00:20:05 00:20:05

123 4485 Thomas Leonardo da Silva Santos M 25 00:20:53 00:20:06

124 4315 Gabriel Rodrigo Wedig M 31 00:21:08 00:20:06

125 4349 Marcos Pedroso dos Santos M 37 00:20:14 00:20:09

126 4650 Willian Campos da Silva M 18 00:20:42 00:20:12

127 4239 Julio Jardim Pires M 23 00:22:01 00:20:16

128 4242 Joao Pedro Silveira de Moraes M 28 00:20:37 00:20:16

129 4521 Marcelo Martins Mayer M 37 00:20:35 00:20:17

130 4014 Rozemir Ziani M 50 00:20:23 00:20:18

131 4397 Davi Klug Gauber M 28 00:20:38 00:20:18

132 4174 Daiton Rai Hennig Mundt M 32 00:21:01 00:20:18

133 4294 Marcos Aniszewski M 30 00:21:59 00:20:18

134 4240 Diogo Barbosa Viegas M 42 00:21:26 00:20:24 CPC

135 4321 Leandro Barbosa de Azevedo M 49 00:21:13 00:20:28

136 4024 Matias Paz M 48 00:20:56 00:20:33 PEGASUS

137 4184 Davi Goncalves do Nascimento M 16 00:22:06 00:20:34

138 4111 Luis Fernando Socolan M 24 00:20:42 00:20:34

139 4197 Robson Lopes dos Santos M 21 00:22:33 00:20:34 LICIANA

140 4195 Victor Moreira Quadros M 34 00:21:19 00:20:40 PERKOV ASSESSORIA

141 4528 Maureci Martins M 69 00:20:51 00:20:47 JP

142 4055 Felipe Rosa da Silva M 47 00:20:52 00:20:48 MOVECOOP

143 4370 Rafael Lazzari M 37 00:22:16 00:20:51 BATALHAO DE FERRO

144 4555 Rodrigo Pagnonceli M 42 00:22:15 00:20:51 CPCHQ

145 4036 Luciano Pereira de Amandio M 52 00:21:35 00:20:51

146 4356 Ryan Faleiro Ferrao M 17 00:21:11 00:20:52 ELITE RUNNERS

147 4678 Luis Eduardo Antunes Ribeiro Teixeira M 27 00:21:15 00:20:53

148 4219 Henrique da Silva Nascimento Jung M 29 00:22:26 00:20:54 GRO RUNNERS

149 4353 Yuri Fernandes Souza Mafra M 32 00:21:11 00:20:54

150 4066 Valdir Romaldo Lui Junior M 28 00:22:42 00:20:55

151 4227 Michael de Castro da Silva Rosa M 33 00:22:00 00:21:00

152 4182 Ricardo Meirelles de Oliveira M 35 00:21:28 00:21:01 AZRUNNERS
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153 4305 Girlei Claro M 44 00:21:39 00:21:04 OS 100 FREIO

154 4335 Jean Rodrigues Gomes M 27 00:21:53 00:21:04 PERICULOSOS

155 4099 Mario Sergio Paire Silva M 66 00:21:08 00:21:04 AUTONOMO

156 4403 Tiago Fraga dos Santos M 26 00:21:41 00:21:04

157 4087 Gilmar Inacio Bessa da Costa M 28 00:21:41 00:21:05

158 4178 Vinicius de Arruda Fagundes M 22 00:22:34 00:21:08

159 4354 Marcos Ricardo Ziani M 40 00:22:33 00:21:11

160 4579 Erberton Rodrigues Barbosa M 36 00:21:43 00:21:13 CPCHQ

161 4216 Douglas Falcao dos Santos M 35 00:21:54 00:21:14

162 4270 Claudiomiro Cremonini Borves M 53 00:21:43 00:21:23

163 4183 Carlos Andre Culau de Meneses M 45 00:23:20 00:21:27

164 4683 Diego Legg Barbosa M 21 00:22:32 00:21:29

165 4333 Cesar Roberto Roldao Mendonca M 35 00:22:19 00:21:30 TADALARUN

166 4162 Joao Carlos Doff Southa M 59 00:22:49 00:21:30

167 4587 Fabio Rosa da Silveira M 45 00:23:11 00:21:31 CORRE AI

168 4646 Mauricio Severo M 52 00:22:49 00:21:34

169 4384 Erick Lima dos Santos M 24 00:23:09 00:21:36

170 4283 Tiago Kampchen M 36 00:22:09 00:21:36 OS SEM FREIO

171 4497 Felipe da Silva Castro M 40 00:22:35 00:21:42 AZ RUNNERS

172 4380 Eric Gonbieski M 22 00:22:36 00:21:44

173 4067 Guilherme Lutz Santos M 26 00:22:06 00:21:45

174 4577 Jose Andre Pizzio Goncalves M 32 00:22:35 00:21:47

175 4592 Silvio Rodrigo Marques Brum M 41 00:22:34 00:21:48 GMCANOAS

176 4324 Edson Rafael Santos da Silva M 24 00:22:19 00:21:49

177 4346 Gustavo Garcia M 28 00:22:42 00:21:50

178 4690 Jose Candido Medronha Moreira M 70 00:22:53 00:21:50 PROJETO LADISLAU

179 4576 Guilherme Brito M 32 00:22:46 00:21:52 GMCANOAS

180 4386 Willian Carvalho Silvano M 26 00:23:14 00:21:54

181 4598 Igor de Almeida Marques M 30 00:23:37 00:21:55 GUAIBA RUNNERS

182 4016 Tiago Gomes Goncalves M 42 00:22:52 00:21:55

183 4484 Jackson Raul Pereira M 33 00:22:16 00:21:56

184 4343 Pedro Henrique Ulrich M 33 00:22:18 00:22:01

185 4519 Lazaro Fernando Ricarda Barrey M 40 00:22:18 00:22:04 TARTARUGA RUNNERS

186 4217 Leandro Estabel Jung M 53 00:23:40 00:22:08 GRO RUNNERS

187 4391 Willian Paz Ferreira M 31 00:22:50 00:22:17 BM

188 4097 Wagner Cezar Lopes M 39 00:22:57 00:22:18

189 4518 Matheus Petitembert Gutierres M 29 00:24:08 00:22:26

190 4002 Fabiano Ramires Gonçalves M 49 00:22:28 00:22:28 RVP
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191 4266 Marco Antonio Martins Ramos M 20 00:24:11 00:22:29

192 4389 Mauricio de Paula Marciniak M 32 00:23:23 00:22:29

193 4603 Wanky Fagundes M 30 00:24:13 00:22:30

194 4336 Ronaldo da Fonseca de Oliveira Lima M 40 00:22:35 00:22:35

195 4595 Luis Henrique Fernandes M 43 00:22:47 00:22:37

196 4463 Anderson Azevedo Czupryniaki M 46 00:24:46 00:22:37

197 4588 Gabriel Vieira Cordeiro M 27 00:24:38 00:22:38

198 4298 Giuller Lempke Dias M 37 00:23:35 00:22:39 AZRUNNERS

199 4114 Jossiano N Leal M 46 00:24:10 00:22:43 PROJETO LADISLAU

200 4201 Gustavo Pitol Fagundes M 18 00:23:36 00:22:45

201 4365 Joao Vitor Arman M 23 00:23:52 00:22:45

202 4507 Juliano dos Santos Lopes M 40 00:23:31 00:22:45

203 4026 Tiago de Oliveira Favero M 30 00:23:25 00:22:46

204 4599 Andre dos Santos Viana M 42 00:23:38 00:22:47

205 4652 Anderson Lima dos Santos M 34 00:24:50 00:22:48

206 4542 Daniel Borges Moreno M 41 00:24:45 00:22:51

207 4601 Claudio dos Santos Feoli M 53 00:24:58 00:22:53

208 4313 Everton Dias dos Santos M 41 00:24:32 00:22:55

209 4027 Lucas Reinaldo Meregali M 41 00:23:14 00:22:59

210 4107 Paulo Ricardo da Cruz M 56 00:24:42 00:23:00

211 4417 Giliardi da Silva Bitencourt M 34 00:24:31 00:23:04

212 4232 Nelson Luis de Azeredo M 59 00:23:54 00:23:06

213 4049 Douglas Lima da Silva M 46 00:24:04 00:23:07

214 4164 Rodrigo da Cruz M 43 00:24:50 00:23:07

215 4007 Rogerio de Lima Cavalheiro M 56 00:24:30 00:23:11

216 4124 Guilherme Lucas de Oliveira Reis M 17 00:24:32 00:23:12

217 4581 Luis Eduardo Venancio da Rosa M 23 00:24:11 00:23:13

218 4289 Antonio Candido Correa da Silva Filho M 45 00:23:44 00:23:14 ROCKET

219 4259 Alessandro de Moura Medronha M 52 00:23:59 00:23:20 GUAIBARUNNERS

220 4211 Bruno Araujo dos Santos M 32 00:23:47 00:23:22

221 4544 Mauricio Ferrao M 29 00:25:04 00:23:24

222 4344 Sergio Augusto Correa da Silva M 42 00:24:03 00:23:24 2BPCHQ

223 4288 Luiz Felipe Ferreira Duarte M 31 00:23:55 00:23:25 AZRUNNERS

224 4538 Fabricio Alves de Souza M 34 00:24:43 00:23:25

225 4126 Lucas Boff Rossi M 17 00:24:48 00:23:29

226 4355 Ernani Cardoso Goncalves M 55 00:23:41 00:23:31

227 4180 Gustavo Santos Boeira M 35 00:24:46 00:23:32 AZRUNNERSELEMENTAL

228 4109 Darlan Jung M 33 00:23:49 00:23:44
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229 4499 Felipe Tompsen de Lima M 36 00:25:27 00:23:47

230 4251 Nelson Edmundo Ferreira Fonseca M 59 00:24:55 00:24:02

231 4552 Thiago Dorneles de Jesus M 34 00:24:47 00:24:06 CPCHQ

232 4471 Cleber Nascimento M 44 00:26:11 00:24:13

233 4567 Anderson Tabares Severo M 40 00:25:11 00:24:13 EPTC

234 4545 Lucas Nunes Cardozo M 25 00:26:12 00:24:14

235 4474 Odalci Anderson Steinmetz M 55 00:26:11 00:24:15

236 4191 Francisco Adao de Souza da Silveira M 46 00:25:51 00:24:17

237 4561 Marcelo da Silva M 56 00:26:08 00:24:18 CPCHQ

238 4653 Eduardo Guimarães Brandão M 42 00:25:23 00:24:21

239 4640 Giuliano Tamagno M 38 00:25:23 00:24:21

240 4697 Michel Anderson Ferreira Teixeira M 40 00:25:46 00:24:27

241 4500 Pedro Henrique Andrade Montalvao M 32 00:25:41 00:24:31

242 4282 Everton Claro M 40 00:25:08 00:24:37 100 FREIO

243 4673 Vinicius Nunes Schmegel M 38 00:25:27 00:24:37

244 4574 Diego Duarte Lopes M 39 00:25:26 00:24:45 SEXTO SENTIDO

245 4395 Junior Francisco Pacheco dos Reis M 32 00:26:07 00:24:45

246 4398 Douglas de Oliveira Nascimento M 38 00:26:36 00:24:52

247 4382 Henrique Vargas Siqueira M 26 00:25:51 00:25:03

248 4243 Gabriel da Silva Figueira M 29 00:26:34 00:25:03

249 4448 Lucas Machado Saldanha M 27 00:25:34 00:25:10

250 4569 Maicon Maurício Strauss de Souza M 38 00:27:34 00:25:21 ROSTO AO VENTO

251 4651 Joao Selesio da Silva M 47 00:26:17 00:25:25

252 4040 Angelo Mori Machado M 51 00:25:34 00:25:26 HARMONY SAUDE

253 4404 Jean Ricardo Kronmeyer M 22 00:27:27 00:25:37

254 4223 Jaucinei Dorneles de Melo M 48 00:26:05 00:25:39

255 4268 Cristiano de Azevedo Boneberger M 48 00:26:24 00:25:45 GUAIBA RUNNERS

256 4436 Vando da Silveira Martins M 36 00:27:28 00:25:45

257 4119 Joao Belaver M 79 00:27:13 00:25:52

258 4508 Jeferson Oliveira Cardoso M 34 00:27:40 00:25:56

259 4625 Bernardo Brites da Silveira M 22 00:27:48 00:25:58

260 4296 Rodrigo Nunes Simon M 51 00:26:07 00:26:01 GO RUN

261 4411 Lucas Felipe Batista de Oliveira M 24 00:27:36 00:26:10

262 4622 Gustavo de Souza Feliu M 24 00:27:18 00:26:15 CPCHQ

263 4407 Guilherme Satira Moreira do Nascimento M 34 00:27:55 00:26:17

264 4101 Vinicius Moreira Alves da Silva M 18 00:26:54 00:26:17

265 4131 Igor Farias da Silva M 24 00:28:14 00:26:23

266 4222 Thiago Jhonatan Teixeira Marques M 48 00:28:20 00:26:24 GRO RUNNERS
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267 4291 Gabriel Bayalarde M 23 00:28:18 00:26:31

268 4060 Guilherme de Lima Rosa M 40 00:27:58 00:26:33

269 4512 Fabio Luciano de Melo Abreu M 59 00:27:11 00:26:35

270 4260 Wendel Pires M 23 00:28:33 00:26:52

271 4468 Julio Teixeira M 42 00:27:49 00:26:53

272 4503 Marcus Vinicius Souza Vasconcelos M 48 00:28:40 00:26:53

273 4658 Fernando Peres de Souza M 49 00:28:43 00:27:19 OTREINADOR

274 4526 Vilson Elias Soares Urias M 49 00:28:58 00:27:22

275 4200 Marcelo Name Fagundes M 47 00:28:13 00:27:23

276 4506 Danison Farias Machado M 30 00:28:59 00:27:24

277 4375 Weric Vinicius Candido Domingues M 27 00:29:01 00:27:33

278 4255 Luiz Henrique Serpa M 72 00:29:30 00:27:37 CORRIDA AMIGOS  RESENHAS

279 4080 Matheus Wusibski Machado da Silva M 21 00:28:55 00:27:38

280 4293 Rodrigo Ribas Inacio M 28 00:29:24 00:27:42

281 4419 Medrick de Oliveira Rodrigues M 37 00:28:41 00:27:46

282 4456 Edson Nunes dos Santos M 41 00:29:35 00:27:47

283 4457 Patrick Bruno de Lima Quina M 27 00:28:28 00:27:56

284 4274 Fabio Santos do Couto Junior M 23 00:29:19 00:28:10

285 4450 Rafael Soares M 39 00:29:08 00:28:20

286 4387 Patrick dos Santos Rossales M 24 00:28:56 00:28:20

287 4153 Lucas Santos M 32 00:30:08 00:28:23

288 4410 Douglas Bittencourt de Fraga M 27 00:29:45 00:28:39

289 4064 Anderson Rodrigo Carvalho Quintana M 42 00:29:18 00:28:39

290 4429 Christian Oliveira dos Santos M 24 00:29:46 00:28:39

291 4003 Davi Hendrew Couzen Ortiz M 14 00:28:52 00:28:40 RVP

292 4682 Eduardo Felipe Machado Ribeiro M 32 00:30:20 00:28:44

293 4556 Anderson dos Santos Cota M 33 00:29:34 00:28:44 CPCHQ

294 4578 Eduardo Garcia da Silveira M 35 00:30:55 00:28:55

295 4672 Gabriel Centeno M 28 00:30:20 00:29:12

296 4608 Andre Ilha Feliu M 55 00:30:29 00:29:25 EQUIPE CPCHQ

297 4665 Jorge Felipe Silva Silveira M 25 00:30:17 00:29:30

298 4681 Sergio Aringhieri Vianna Junior M 56 00:30:56 00:29:46

299 4498 Guilherme Lopes Flores M 34 00:31:53 00:29:46

300 4385 Eduardo da Silva Pereira M 26 00:31:00 00:29:56

301 4643 Felipe Machado Selau M 32 00:31:53 00:29:58

302 4657 Erick Freire Fenalti M 21 00:30:43 00:30:04

303 4199 Elizeu da Rosa de Paulo M 34 00:32:01 00:30:08

304 4373 Paulo Cezar Bernardi Junior M 31 00:31:57 00:30:10 CPCHQ
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

305 4276 Saulo Campos dos Santos Junior M 59 00:30:28 00:30:10

306 4338 Maicon Schmaedecke Baioto M 42 00:32:13 00:30:39

307 4649 Alexandre Moreira de Oliveira M 46 00:31:52 00:30:57

308 4511 Egon Eduardo Frick M 75 00:32:00 00:31:03 RE9

309 4105 Anderson Borowski Machado M 32 00:32:54 00:31:04

310 4421 Emanuel Robson Dias da Silva M 53 00:32:33 00:31:12

311 4021 Alessandro Rosa da Costa M 37 00:32:45 00:31:26

312 4670 Reinaldo dos Santos Moitozo M 27 00:34:26 00:32:51

313 4630 Kaua Gabriel Teixeira da Silva M 15 00:34:12 00:33:18

314 4584 Cristian Oliveira dos Santos M 39 00:35:46 00:33:43 GRECO

315 4627 Jedilson Gomes M 29 00:36:10 00:34:07

316 4319 Juliano de Oliveira Chaves M 44 00:36:19 00:34:43 EQUIPE CPCHQ

317 4093 Filipe de Vargas Fernandes M 30 00:36:01 00:34:47

318 4442 Dionatas Martins Dutra M 35 00:38:21 00:37:15

319 4079 Ricardo Marques dos Santos M 41 00:45:05 00:42:45 CPCHQ

320 4134 Volmir Ferreira Teres M 61 00:44:20 00:43:57 CHANEL

321 4502 Rogerio Antunes Machado M 55 00:45:32 00:44:56 CORRA100LIMITES

322 4461 Gustavo Terra da Rosa M 22 00:58:10 00:55:41

323 4460 Vinicius de Souza Barbosa M 24 00:58:10 00:55:42 2ESFHEP-PA

324 4688 Thayan Coelho M 23 00:58:11 00:55:43 BRIGADA MILITAR

Total de registros: 324
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